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2012-2013 School Year

Cantwell — Sacred Heart of Mary High School
Proposed Tuition and Fees Schedule

Tuition: 12 equal payments / July 5" — June 5" or

June 20" — May 20"

# Of Children Registration Tuition Activities Fees
1 $300* $6,995 $325
2 $550** $12,384 $600
3 or more $750*** $15,592 $860

*Early registration $275 if paid by 3/22/12 (Current Students only). Late registration $325.
**Early registration $500 if paid by 3/22/12 (Current Students only). Late registration $575.
***Early registration $675 if paid by 3/22/12 (Current Students only). Late registration $775.
Registration is non-refundable.

Two Three (or more)
Payment Due Dates One Child  Children Children
TOTAL TUITION & $7320 $12,984 $16,452
ACTIVITIES FEE
June 20 or July 5, 2012 $610 $1082 $1371
July 20 or August 5, 2012 $610 $1082 $1371
August 20 or September 5, 2012 $610 $1082 $1371
September 20 or October 5, 2012 $610 $1082 $1371
October 20 or November 5, 2012 $610 $1082 $1371
November 20 or December 5, 2012 $610 $1082 $1371
December 20 or January 5, 2013 $610 $1082 $1371
January 20 or February 5, 2013 $610 $1082 $1371
February 20 or March 5, 2013 $610 $1082 $1371
March 20 or April 5, 2013 $610 $1082 $1371
April 20 or May 5, 2013 $610 $1082 $1371
May 20 or June 5, 2013 $610 $1082 $1371
Graduation Fee (Seniors Only) due
6/29/12 - $15 Late fee if paid after 6/29/12 $300 $600 $900

Payments are deducted on the 5™ or the 20™ (by FACTS) at the discretion of the parents.

All families must pay tuition through FACTS or pay the full year tuition upon registration.
Families who choose to pay the full year tuition will receive a $100 discount
(does not apply to those families receiving financial aid).

Financial Aid Packages are available upon request




